1 White Electronic Designs Corporation •  (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
EDI2GG46464V
February 1999  Rev. 2
ECO# 10858
4x64Kx64, 3.3V Synchronous SRAM CARD EDGE DIMM
FEATURES
■ 4x64Kx64 Synchronous
■ Access Speed(s): TKHQV = 9.5, 10, 11,12, 15ns

tKHKH
tKHKL
Back to Back Writes
tKHGH
tKHDX
tKHGWH
tKHAX
DQ
  Ex\
 G\
8White Electronic Designs Corporation •  (508) 366-5151 • www.whiteedc.com
EDI2GG46464V
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Organization Voltage Speed (ns) Package
EDI2GG46464V95D* 4x64Kx64 3.3 9.5 120 Card Edge DIMM
EDI2GG46464V10D 4x64Kx64 3.3 10 120 Card Edge DIMM
EDI2GG46464V11D 4x64Kx64 3.3 11 120 Card Edge DIMM
EDI2GG46464V12D 4x64Kx64 3.3 12 120 Card Edge DIMM
EDI2GG46464V15D 4x64Kx64 3.3 15 120 Card Edge DIMM
*Consult Factory for Availability
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
R 1
R 4